
Instruction Book

600 CORDLESS CLEANER
EFP61712A / EFP61713A / EFP61712 / 
EFP61714 / EFP61713

Sách Hướng Dẫn



2

www.electrolux.com

Carpet Hard Floor
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ANZ KSD-18W-265060HA

TWH KSD-18W-265060HU

KSD-18W-265060HK

KSD-18W-265060HO

KSD-18W-265060HT

SG/ MY/HK/
MENCA (UAE)

THE/VNE/IDH

KRH

75-100%

50-75%

25-50%

0-25%

4.5h 100%

75-100%

50-75%

25-50%

0-25%

4.5h 100%

55cm
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4&5 6

UV
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6M

12M

Max 40°C
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24h+

OR

Max 40°C

Max 40°C Max 40°C



A27940403
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ESKW6 ZE195 EPPCS2

900 923 742 900 923 813 900 923 550

Yearly 
Performance Kit

Extra Battery
2.5Ah/54Wh

PowerPro
Cleaning Station

ZE187 ZE158 ZE159

900 923 769 900 923 440 900 923 442
PowerPro

Mop Nozzle 

www.shop.electrolux.com

ZE189

900 923 803

Extra Battery
Taiwan / Japan

2.5Ah/54Wh

Standard Pads Delicate Pads

*Accessories are subject to country availability.


